EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
G
5
Q
1
G5Q
PCB Power Relay

Q
2
Ordering Information
Note 2. Contact your OMRON sales representative for tube packing models (40 pcs./tube). (Exclude -HR Model)
Ratings
Coil: G5Q-1A(-EU) Type
Coil: G5Q-1(-EU) Type
Coil: G5Q-EL,-EL2,-EL3 Type
Coil: G5Q-HR, Single-side stable Type
Classification Relay Function Contact Form Enclosure Rating Model Rated Coil Voltage
Minimum Packing
Unit
G5Q-1A
Single-side stable
SPST-NO(1a)
Flux protection
G5Q-1A 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
100 pcs/tray
G5Q-1A-PW 5, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1A-HA 5, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1A-HA-PW 5, 12, 24 VDC
Sealed G5Q-1A4 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1 SPDT(1c)
Flux protection
G5Q-1 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1-PW 5, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1-HA 5, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1-HA-PW 5, 12, 24 VDC
Sealed G5Q-14 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
-EU type
(High-capacity)
Single-side stable
SPST-NO(1a)
Flux protection
G5Q-1A-EU 5, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1A-EU-HA 12, 24 VDC
Sealed G5Q-1A4-EU 5, 12, 24 VDC
SPDT(1c)
Flux protection
G5Q-1-EU 5, 12, 24 VDC
G5Q-1-EU-HA 12, 24 VDC
Sealed G5Q-14-EU 5, 12, 24 VDC
-EL type
(For Resistive load)
Single-side stable SPST-NO(1a) Flux protection G5Q-1A-EL-HA-VH 5, 12, 24 VDC
-EL2 type
(For Inrush load)
Single-side stable SPST-NO(1a) Sealed G5Q-1A4-EL2-HA 5, 12, 24 VDC
-EL3 type
(For Motor load)
Single-side stable SPST-NO(1a) Sealed G5Q-1A4-EL3-HA 5, 12, 24 VDC
-HR type
(For High Inrush load)
Single-side stable SPST-NO(1a) Flux protection G5Q-1A-HR-HA-VH 3, 5, 12, 24 VDC
Single-winding latching SPST-NO(1a) Flux protection G5QU-1A-HR-HA-VH 3, 5, 12, 24 VDC
Double-winding latching SPST-NO(1a) Flux protection G5QK-1A-HR-HA-VH 3, 5, 12, 24 VDC
Note 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G5Q-1A DC5